
Applications: 
semiconductor failure analysis, astronomy, 

Bose-Einstein Condensate (BEC)

Xcelon®

X

          FEATURE BENEFITS
eXcelon®

Kinetics

Optional: ®  
®

 P IX IS :  1300
Now Powered 
by LightField™
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QE DATA

NOTE:    



Page 4 of 7
PIXIS: 1300 eXcelon   Rev. N2.1

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

Tr
an

sm
is

si
on

 (%
)

Wavelength (nm)

NIR -AR

NO -AR

MgF2

BBAR (400 -1100nm)

VACUUM WINDOW AR COATINGS 

NOTES:   

  Contact your local sales representative for more information



eXcelon Performance
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NOTES:  QE data at +25°C.  The PIXIS: 512_eXcelon QE data represents calculated + measured values.
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WEIGHT 5.5 LBS [ 2.5 KGS ]1.

POWER DISSIPATION:  110 WATTS AT FULL POWER3.
AIRFLOW:  24 CFM FAN CAPACITY AT FULL POWER4.
INTERNAL 45 MM SHUTTER5.

DIMENSIONS = INCHES  [ MILLIMETERS ]

NOTES:

LIGHT SEAL O'RING 3.00 [76.2] I.D.
.06 [1.5] CROSS SECTION O'RING

(4X) #8-32 X .19 DEEP
MOUNTING HOLES EQUALLY
SPACED ON A 3.600 B.C.
@ 90  APART.

118.1
4.65

4.
47

11
3.

5

MCX CONNECTORS

USB 2.0 CONNECTOR3 PIN LEMO (POWER)

2 PIN LEMO (SHUTTER)
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99
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0.23

1.78
45.2

COOLING AIR OUT
COOLING AIR IN SHUTTER LOCATION

23.9

188.1
7.40

0.94

1.566

 CCD IMAGE SURFACE
MECHANICAL DISTANCE

39.77

2.

PIXIS: 1300 (AIR COOLED)
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3 PIN LEMO 
CONNECTOR
POWER

2 PIN LEMO 
CONNECTOR
SHUTTER

2 MCX
CONNECTORS USB 2.0

CONNECTOR

WEIGHT 5.5 LBS [ 2.5 KGS ]1.

POWER DISSIPATION:  110 WATTS AT FULL POWER3.
4. INTERNAL 45 MM SHUTTER OPTIONAL
5.

DIMENSIONS = INCHES  [ MILLIMETERS ]

NOTES:

2.

EXTERNAL WATER CIRCULATOR COOL CUBE II 7567-0002

PIXIS: 1300 (LIQUID COOLED)
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